SAN DIEGO ANGLERS

2006 POINT STANDINGS

2006 Tournament Angler of the Year

Mike York

2006 Junior Tournament Angler of the Year

Tyler Robinson

2006 Men All Around Angler of the Year

Ted Phoenix

PLACE ANGLER SPECIES CAUGHT
1st Ted Phoenix
2nd Barry Brightenburg
3rd Harry Okuda
4th Mike York
5th Steve Ross

~N NN NN

A minimum of 7 species is required to win Men All Around

2006 Women All Around Angler of the Year

Gail Ross
PLACE ANGLER SPECIES CAUGHT
1st Gail Ross
2nd Laurie Howerton

3rd Anne Meyer
4th Amy Kerr
5th None

o o1 01 O

POINTS
1125.67
997.67
861.06
636.35
636.38

POINTS
757.57
522.99
399.70
378.72
0.00



PLACE
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Tristen Klingensmith
Randy Leads, Jr.
Hicholas Meyer

Tyler Robinson

None

A minimum of 7 species is required to win Women All Around

2006 Junior All Around Angler of the Year

Tristen Klingensmith

ANGLER SPECIES CAUGHT

O A b b O

A minimum of 5 species is required to win Junior All Around

POINTS

267.17
384.08
350.47
259.50

0.00



