SAN DIEGO ANGLERS

2006 POINT STANDINGS

2006 Tournament Angler of the Year

Mike York

2006 Junior Tournament Angler of the Year

Tyler Robinson

2006 Men All Around Angler of the Year

Ted Phoenix

PLACE	ANGLER	SPECIES CAUGHT	POINTS
1st	Ted Phoenix	7	1125.67
2nd	Barry Brightenburg	7	997.67
3rd	Harry Okuda	7	861.06
4th	Mike York	7	636.35
5th	Steve Ross	7	636.38

A minimum of 7 species is required to win Men All Around

2006 Women All Around Angler of the Year

Gail Ross

PLACE	ANGLER	SPECIES CAUGHT	POINTS
1st	Gail Ross	7	757.57
2nd	Laurie Howerton	6	522.99
3rd	Anne Meyer	5	399.70
4th	Amy Kerr	5	378.72
5th	None	0	0.00

A minimum of 7 species is required to win Women All Around

2006 Junior All Around Angler of the Year Tristen Klingensmith

PLACE	ANGLER	SPECIES CAUGHT	POINTS
1st	Tristen Klingensmith	5	267.17
2nd	Randy Leads, Jr.	4	384.08
3rd	Hicholas Meyer	4	350.47
4th	Tyler Robinson	4	259.50
5th	None	0	0.00

A minimum of 5 species is required to win Junior All Around